Folow us on:
2 sefram.com - bkprecision.com
Sefram Data Acquisition Systems:
A Very Long History!
With the release of this new catalog, Sefram introduces its new Data Acquisition System, the DAS1800!
This is a world-first, as no other manufacturer to date can offer you the same advantages. It's the result
of over 70 years of work that has seen data acquisition systems evolve to reach this level of technology
and user-friendliness.

Protection CAT III 600V CAT I 48V CAT III 600V
4 measurement modules available
Ordering information
Base unit:
DAS1800 Base unit DAS1800
DAS1800-BAT      Base unit DAS1800 with battery option
Ordering option:
D18-FLE DAS1800 with fanless option (convection cooling)
Acquisition modules:
D18-UNI4  Universal Board – 4 channels
D18-MUX8 Multiplexed Board – 8 channels
D18-HIZ4 Universal High Impedance Board – 4 channels
22 sefram.com - bkprecision.com
DASpro®DASpro® analysis software
23
New operating software for a universal file format